
_

]1 2'~AMENDMENT (C F SOLICITATION /MOOlFICATION OF CONTRACT s.mef %r | u n," -

Mac ==umoow.cano~ ~o. .. u rre n vc oarc .. naves.T,om/coacnasc us ao.

Six (6) 10/26/89 ARM-88-170 dtd 10/18/89i
,

r.aouisen m oa nn.~ ow su. o . cogc_| |
,. .

. nputa av cogc;

U.S. iluclear Regulatory Consnission _.

Division of Contracts and Property lianagement
Washington, D.C. 20555

Luxot an o nos.TmTired~ t nno on ,u. . ..,u,. .. .,,. u ,, ..n,c ca. g . .aut~oucae or boucn anon uo.

Automatioc. Management Con >ultants, Inc. ,,o. omo ,uu n o, m

14519 Woodcrest Drive
Rockville, Md. 20853 -

io. oo .c,0.o~ oc co~ n.actionoco
'NO.

X 11RC 39-88-170
3 0u. oAI L(' (s tE #7C Af A J)

10/31/87.~ pacito v cootcoot
11. THIS tl EM ONLY APPLIES'10 M/ENDMENTS OF SOttCITAT40NS

' T he etsove numte ed solicitaison is anenttd as se: Iorth in isom t e. T he t.oue and date srecif wd Ior semipt of Overn
is ea tenck d. h ison em.

,,n ~ . ,

Of fers must act retedpe receios of this at endaw ni ruior to the hour and do ne trecif ecd in the sc teclistiori or e* arve's.teu tay one of the following arethods:
tal Oy combleting 6tems 8 and I L. and <ctu'ning

* comes of the anwndment: (L4 Or scinowkegia;receiviof this niewndment ori each copy of the ofiet
sotamitted; or (cl f y .epate ecster w w og.am wt.itsiinch.scs a reference to the sol citation and amendnent numtws. I' itLURE OF YOUH ACKNOWLCDG.
M0h'T TO Bf R(C(IV00 AT THE PLACC f'CSIGN ATIO f OR THE RECLIPT OF OFr ens enton to THE HOOR AidO oATC $PCCIFICD f.4AY RESULT

o

IN hCJCC1 ION Or YOUR Or rt n. If tw wi<i..c of this amenament you desi.e to chang an of fer akeasy sut mitt %so.;h change may t>e enace t>y telegram or
letiet.(wovido3 each telep am of notter makes velcrenN to the schcitation end this amendment. and h teo'ivtd guior to tb4 ogenire hour ernd date specified,

,

it.~ /sccoVNilNG A~D AI'i.itOl'n t Al TON OA1 A (/f n e wm.Q
APNi No. : 31x0200.010 BAR fio.: 010-20-07-253 Flua.dlB _0 Obliga_tn__$1sREJO

13 TMi$ 1101/ APPUEs ONLY 10 f AODIFICATIONS OF CONIR$ CTS /OROERS.
IT MODif IEs l HE CONTn ACl/ORDEn NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.

E 9Id. "oT'o7.D,|| 3 M Wi"" " *"'"" ' " "''""' * * """"i ' ' "' ' "^"" "" ' " ' " '" " ' " " ^ "' " ^"' '" "f' *"'M

u. u.c.nuovc uvu ur M O CONI n AO fon OC A t$.uOO< d C.O 10 oc.C AVY e.u(C AowmsT A AU.VC CHANGC& (st.<e ed.mtu 4. fieri Ofhc4
tLCC1

O f t o Y Or r A ft a 3. 3 3 ( s.LPro. tion (4tr. c h .) 5t' T 8'Onl et tN t i f u 3 4, s OliSU A' 1 T O T ssper

C.1 Hs5 5ut%te.tLN I At. AGid(.s>(H 1 15 f. TIT t t;C O INI O PVnsu AN I T O AU V s.Osu l Y Of :

X FAR Clause 52.243-1 Changes--fixeo Price (APR 1984)
D. O1 nL n tip.-c.|s s e t.c n! *m'n's:s tor; s ' tt . :- .' u si

2- copics to tM hsuing olfice,
E. IMPORT ANT Contractor b is noi. b is icovired to sign itib document and return

..+~,m.........i...~..,
ramm uoN ar . ,a ~ t , oo.. .vo .- ,0...... .a , vc r .~ . . ~..... . ~.. .. .a.. ....,. ,-

This modifications is issued to extend the period of performance end c' te through
tiovember 27, 1989 at the same hourly rates / unit prices as currently reflected under this
contract. As a result of this action funding is provided for this extension period
in the amount of $5,985.00 which increases the' obligated and ceiling amounts from
$102,550.00 to $108,535.00. Also, under subsection B.1 - Brief Description of Work,
the estimated number of hours and the total estimated amount for line item number !

ione, On-Call liaintenance Charaes_, as well as the total c>timated amount for all
Iservices under this contract, is revised to reflect the amount currently obligated
!under this contract. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made: ,
.
-

g . g o.o.. e .... ......... e......... ....e. _ . ........,~ ,.... . . A.....................e...m..... . . ,... .... o..e.

u.a. e a-c ano i n u os con i a nc nen; o. < .c c u a ,. ., c<.an,

p.a n a v e n. . o i a u < > .w t. .. < r , .. ,... . ,

t . ., . . . . . . E . , .. . . . S. . . ek b h dle,ir' c i b,,,,n,,b. . . . , ,,s|:
__.

p_. ._se. . . . o,,...t.

..,,,.,,.,..7.......<,.. .
. . .. n.

|} - .G-/ AN /.4 2. m */' <-

a.. .. , n. v., ;
| ..,. .,

- - . . . -. . .; .,.

.. Anor.t<o 4 on . 3 5 o" v s'

e. 9 . os c , . . .c,..
.

. . . . . , . . . , , . . . . , *^"""* "~

8911140206 CM'1102
PDR CONTR ,

NRC-39-68-170 PDC
-



- - - _ - _ - _ .

,

1i, * *e
t: .,

'.7 , ' , |
' ~

.

i

!,
'

.-

!,

NRC-39-88-170 ;

Modification No. 6 i

Page 2 of 2 |

t

1. Under Subsection B.1 - Brief Descri:r. ion of Work, the first line item .

is revised to reflect the current estimated number of hours and total !
amount as well as the total estimated amount for all services as
follows:

,

" Estimated .I
Number Unit,

of Hours Price Amount

On-Call Maintenance Charges: '!
8:00 am to 5:00 pm - Monday -

'

through Friday estimated ,

'number of calls 3,625 1 hour
per call for 2 Year Period 3,625 $21.00 $ 76,125.00 ;

(Per hour) ;

TOTAL. $108,535.00"
~

2. The total estimated amount of this contract as well as the obligated
amount is hereby increased by $5,985.00 from $102,550.00 to i
$108,535.00. As a result of this action, the contract is fully funded |

at $108,535.00. '

Therefore, the first sentence is paragraphs a. and b. of subsection i

B.2 - Consideration and Oblication-Delivery Orders (MAR 1989) are .

revised to read as follows; f
~~

"a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the -

products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $108,535.00. ;

b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$108,535.00."

,

3. Subsection F.2 - Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1989) is revised to
read as follows:-

"The contract. shall commence on 11/1/87 and will expire on 11/27/89."

Note: The amount obligated by this modification of $5,985.00 includes the
temporary ceiling of $5' 000.00 verbally authorized on 10/26/89. *

,

|

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain the same, t

|
|

l-
.

,

'

| 3 7 - ,

|

|

. . - - - . .


